Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H18000361615 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : GASSMAN, CROTTY & DENICOLO, P.A.

Account Number : 075350000514 Phone

: (727)442-1200 Fax Number : (727)443-5829

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future: annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

Email Address:

## LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN LAKE BOULEVARD LLC

Ccrtificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

8000361615

S. PRATHER

46.00

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration S Division of Co	Section orporations		
SURTECT: Lake Bou	levard LLC		
Name of Limited Liability Company  The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:  Alan S. Gassman  Name of Person  Gassman, Crotty & Denicolo, P.A.  Firto/Company  i 245 Court Street  Address  Clearwater, FL 33756  City/State and Zip Code  E-mail address: (to be used for funce annual report notification)  For further information concerning this matter, please call:  Adriana Choi  Name of Person  Name of Person  Daytime Telephone Number  Enclosed is a check for the following amount:			
		<del>-</del>	
	Name of Limited Liability Company  closed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for fitting.  return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:  Alan S. Gassman  Name of Person  Gassman, Crotty & Deniculo, P.A.  Firm/Company  1245 Court Street  Address  Clearwater, FL 33756  City/State and Zip Code  E-mail address: (to be used for name annual report notification)  ker information concerning this matter, please call:  Choi  Name of Person  Daytime Telephone Number		
		Name of Person	
	Gazzman, Crotty & Denic	colo, P.A.	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Firm/Company	<del></del>
	1245 Court Street	• •	
		Address	
	Clearwater, FL 33756		
		City/State and Zip Code	<del></del>
	E-mail address: (	to he used for future annual report notifi	cution)
For further information o	oncurning this matter, please c	all:	
Adriana Choi		727 442-1200	
Name of Person		Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for th	e following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing Fee		Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Bux 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

mited Liability Company as it now ar	DESIFE ON OUR HOOMES	<u> </u>
(A Florida Limited Limbility Compa	ny)	
Liability Company were filed or	1/2//1//011	
	<b>E</b> : " <b>2</b>	حس ا 1
	<u>.                                      </u>	2 11
ollowrus:		
of the limited linkliby sames	트숍 - 5	
Se sale montes transmity company	<u>rnere</u> ;	ب
	ev. 🖚	J
e words "Limited Liability Company," t	ne designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LL.C."	
licuble:		
		<u>.                                    </u>
		_ <del>_</del> _
	•	
E ROX		
		_
<del></del>		
••		
d/or registered office address	on our records, enter the name of the	2 new
over sources nere:		
Alan S. Gassunan		
1245 Crust Street		~
	ioriaa sireei address	
Clearwater	Florida 33756	
Clty	Ztp Code	_
	Liability Company were filed on collowing:  c of the limited liability company, of the	e words "Limited Hability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC."  licable:  EET ADDRESS)  d/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the office address here:  Alan S. Gassman  1245 Court Street  Enter Florida street address  Clearwater  Clearwater  Florida 33756

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I um familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Stanature of New Revistered Agent

Page 1 of 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	Name V	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Liam Wehde	2341 Bartolo Drive	□ Add
		Land O Lakes, FI 34639	□ Add
	,		
			_
			□ Remove
			D Change
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
<del></del>			
			— ☐ Change
			□ Remove
			: Change

-		<del></del>	
-		<del></del> -	
-			
-			
-			
_		<del></del> -	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_	
-			
-			
_			
_			
_			
_			
_		<del></del>	
Tectio	o data if athoushow the data of the		
u effe	tive date, if other than the date of filing:  (optional)  (the date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursu the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements (the date with	uppe en ደብሮ በማስ	V7 /7\/
CUTTIE	f the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not's effective date on the Department of State's records.	ot be listed as	s the
reco	rd specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on tr Oth day after the record is filed.	ie eadler o	ıf:
ited _	December 21 2018		
	Separature of a member or authorized representative of a member		
	Alen S. Gassman, Auth. Rep.	2018 DEC	
			ts
	WWY OF the individual access of 1		
	Typed or printed name of signee	2	Ţ
		21 PM	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1